Report Date
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018

10/12/2018

10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018
10/13/2018

10/13/2018

10/14/2018
10/14/2018
10/14/2018

10/14/2018
10/14/2018

10/14/2018

10/15/2018

Case #

UP-01239-18
UP-01240-18
UP-01241-18
UP-01242-18
UP-01243-18

UP-01244-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01245-18

UP-01246-18

UP-01247-18

UP-01248-18

UP-01249-18

UP-01250-18

UP-01251-18

Report Date Count:

UP-01252-18

UP-01253-18

UP-01254-18

UP-01255-18
UP-01256-18

UP-01257-18

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
THEFT OF SERVICES 33
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY LOST A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
6
AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2
PROPERTY FOUND A6
ALARM (FIRE-TROUBLE) S2
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
DRUG POSSESSION 44
7
INTOXICATED PERSON M6
INFORMATION L4
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
LARCENY-GRAND 28
INFORMATION L4

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED/UNFOUNDED

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
6TH AVENUE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH
LOT 19

THOMPSON RD/RICE

CREEK

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)

LOT 11

MORELAND (BLDG 15)

VILLAGE G-L

IROQUOIS

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

LONIS (BLDG 15)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
MORELAND (BLDG 15)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)
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Street

6TH AVENUE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD

SIXTH AVE

THOMPSON RD
CAYUGA CIRCLE
SWEET RD
PARKING LOT
#11

SHELDON AVE
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
SHELDON AVE

IROQUOIS TRAIL
SHELDON AVE

CAYUGA CIRCLE
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